®
89HP0602Q
Data Sheet
1.125Gbps to 6.25Gbps
2 Channel Signal Repeater
Device Overview
The IDT 89HP0602Q (P0602Q) is a 1.125Gbps to 6.25Gbps
Repeater featuring IDT EyeBoost™ technology that compensates for

14 March 18, 2011
IDT   89HP0602Q Data Sheet
Ordering Information
Valid Combinations
89HP0602QZBNLG / 89HP0602QZBNLG8 20-pin Green QFN package, Commercial Temperature
89HP0602QZBNLGI / 89HP0602QZBNLGI8 20-pin Green QFN package, Industrial Temperature
NN A A  AA A
Operating
 Voltage
Product Device Temp